Elenco di supporto

Titoli di Incluso con

preferenza

Titoli di
riserva

Data di
nascita

Posizione in
graduatoria

Procedura
concorsuale

Regione
responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Cognome Punteggio

totale
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Omenetti
Notari
Bacciottini
Becchetti
Lolli
Ciarloni
Palomba
Righetti
Traversini
Rosati
Bianchini
Bonaccini
Vantaggi
Granella

De
Benedictis

Bobbi
Pollini

Elisabetta
Elena
Annalisa
Lisa
Francesca
Lamberto
Camilla
Mattia
Cristiana
Laura
Chiara
Paola
Roberto
Ciro
Massimiliano
Federico

Ambra
Marzia

17/11/1992
03/06/1993
02/09/1965
14/12/1987
14/02/1980
12/08/1973
01/09/1990
29/04/1992
09/01/1971
27/08/1972
28/10/1991
05/11/1984
22/02/1975
16/08/1971

22/10/1976

05/03/1963
08/09/1971

NO
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NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
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NO

Punteggio prova Punteggio
riserva orale titoli

92.00 23.75
100.00 15.00
92.00 15.75
91.00 13.75
75.00 23.50
70.00 25.50
76.00 19.25
77.00 13.75
82.00 7.50
71.00 17.00
70.00 16.75
79.00 4.50
66.00 12.50
63.00 15.50
63.00 11.25
50.00 16.25
52.00 12.50

115.75
115.00
107.75
104.75
98.50
95.50
95.25
90.75
89.50
88.00
86.75
83.50
78.50
78.50

74.25

66.25
64.50



